
COUNTY OF NEVADA

Legislation Text

950 Maidu Avenue, Suite
200

Nevada City, CA 95959-
8617

(530) 265-1480
Fax: (530) 265-9836
bdofsupervisors@

nevadacountyca.gov

Resolution approving Amendment 2 to the  contract between the County of Nevada and Dokken
Engineering, Inc., for professional engineering services for the South Yuba River at Soda Springs Road
Bridge Replacement Project (Res. 14-530), amending Exhibit "A" Scope of Services to provide for
additional design support services, increasing the contract amount from $338,567.46 to a maximum
amount not to exceed $372,991.40, extending the contract end date from June 1, 2021 to December 31,
2022, and authorizing the Chair of the Board of Supervisors to execute the Amendment. (Dist. V)

File #: SR 21-0253, Version: 1

COUNTY OF NEVADA Printed on 3/22/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

